
10-26 RESULTS LAWRENCE

Name District Horse Time Place Money
PEE WEE

Tyler Minor KS01 40.391 1 $5
Lacy Judd KS01 Strawberry 65.318 2 $3
Levi Judd KS01 Spur 71.814 3 $1

OPEN
1D Baylie Moon KS09 Dozer 14.941 1 $166

Paige Wiseman KS01 Harlie 15.031 2 $124
Baylie Moon KS09 Easy 15.1 3 $83
Rodawn Minor KS01 Abby 15.112 4 $41
Mary Johnson KS01 Bones 15.251 5
Dean Rogers KS01 Tori 15.29 6
Melanie McGee KS01 Behold He Reigns 15.358 7
Kevin Hebenstriet Leroy 15.36 8

2D Wendy Wiseman KS01 Driver 15.451 1 $142
Melanie McGee KS01 Harlans Dash 15.454 2 $106
Jill Spader KS01 Call Me Lido Bay 15.481 3 $71
Hannah Allcorn KS01 Slick 15.493 4 $35
Linda Kay KS01 BB French Moon Bug 15.746 5
Hannah Holland KS01 Frenchmans Aprillena 15.759 6
Shelby Leonhard KS01 Sally 15.777 7
Ashley Banister KS01 Two Jets Smokin 15.802 8
Leslie Howell KS01 Redneck Jackpot 15.831 9
Matt McKay KS01 Joker 15.867 10
Linda Kay KS01 Rock on Ta Fame 15.911 11
Hannah Holland KS01 Streakin Boon Bar 15.935 12

3D Jana Dreasher KS00 Hey There Delyla 15.946 1 $95
Paige Wiseman KS01 Barbie 15.957 2 $71
Rachel Lay KS01 Moola 15.96 3 $47
Gladys Rogers KS01 Wonder 16.097 4 $24
Tess Shoemaker KS01 Honey 16.122 5
Heather Lorensen KS01 Taris Smoken Cash 16.146 6
Fran Bullock KS01 EZ 16.255 7
Julia Stoner KS09 Rascal 16.277 8
Jana Dreasher KS00 Peppys Maple Maid 16.292 9
Lindy Minor KS01 Scooter 16.296 10
Pam Carnagie KS01 Rap 16.312 11
Charlene Criqui KS01 Light on Money 16.433 12
Cheyenne Larson KS01 Keystone 16.435 13
Liza Muller KS01 Maggie 16.45 14



Mike Schreiman KS01 Rocky 16.477 15
Dean Rogers KS01 Andy 16.505 16
Jenell Kern KS09 Harlans Rare Jet 16.51 17
Linda Nemeth KS01 Peso 16.544 18
Matt McKay KS01 Hawk 16.63 19
Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 16.669 20
Elizabeth Poirier KS01 Lacy 16.867 21

4D Dean Rogers KS01 Skeeter 16.953 1 $71
Ashley Banister KS01 Tari 16.96 2 $53
Tony Zimmerman KS09 Polly 16.964 3 $36
Kim Tatum KS09 Lakotz 17.136 4 $18
Lorae Myers KS09 Koda 17.169 5
Rodawn Minor KS01 Casper 17.173 6
Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Kadyn Colors 17.406 7
Elaine Maack KS01 Great Fit 17.466 8
Ginger Morris KS00 Banner 17.49 9
Melanie McGee KS01 Royal Red Streaker 17.521 10
Janice Worley KS01 Sage 17.54 11
Janet Brunkan KS01 Frenchmans Countess 17.627 12
Matt McKay KS01 Honey 17.978 13
Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit 18.212 14
Jeanne Anderson KS01 Hannah 18.233 15
Ginger Judd KS01 Moonshine 20.63 16

NT Rick Myers KS09 Star 18.069 1
Ann Bullock KS01 Charm 18.457 2
Jan Cooper KS01 Fred 15.917 3
Jill Spader KS01 Bonadebt Runner 15.328 4
Cheryl Spade KS01 Shes So Rebelicious 5
Becky Hager KS00 Bookster 15.739 6
Amy Williams KS01 Snoop 17.451 7
Saundra Shirley KS00 Tonka 15.635 8
Catherine Gunther KS01 Bo 16.187 9
Candi Bowman KS01 Slyder 16.889 10
Katelyn Eike Shake'Em Boon 15.298 11
Heather Lorensen KS01 Peaches 16.212 12
Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Ditto 15.523 13
Candi Bowman KS01 Shot 15.973 14
Candi Bowman KS01 China 16.144 15
Jeanne Anderson KS01 John Henry 15.036 16
Shelby Leonhard KS01 Hitalic 16.248 17



SENIORS
1D Mary Johnson KS01 Bones 15.251 1 $72

Dean Rogers KS01 Tori 15.29 2 $48
Gladys Rogers KS01 Wonder 16.097 3
Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 16.221 4

2D Fran Bullock KS01 EZ 16.255 1 $43
Charlene Criqui KS01 Light on Money 16.433 2 $29
Mike Schreiman KS01 Rocky 16.477 3
Dean Rogers KS01 Andy 16.505 4
Dean Rogers KS01 Skeeter 16.953 5

3D Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Kadyn Colors 17.406 1 $29
Elaine Maack KS01 Great Fit 17.466 2 $19
Janice Worley KS01 Sage 17.54 3
Janet Brunkan KS01 Frenchmans Countess 17.627 4
Janice Worley KS01 Slyder 18.031 5
Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit 18.924 6
Fran Bullock KS01 Zip 20.117 7

NT Jeanne Anderson KS01 John Henry 15.03 1
Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Ditto 15.523 2
Cathy Stotler KS01 Kings Ebony Jet 33.862 3
Ann Bullock KS01 Charm 18.457 4

YOUTH
1D Baylie Moon KS09 Dozer 14.941 1 $72

Paige Wiseman KS01 Harlie 15.031 2
Baylie Moon KS09 Easy 15.1 3
Hannah Allcorn KS01 Slick 15.304 4
Hannah Holland KS01 Frenchmans Aprillena 15.759 5
Rachel Lay KS01 Moola 15.9 6
Hannah Holland KS01 Streakin Boon Bar 15.935 7

2D Paige Wiseman KS01 Barbie 15.957 1 $43
Lindy Minor KS01 Scooter 16.296 2
Lily Judd KS01 JR Spunkywood 16.572 3
Audriaunna Ghareeb KS01 Ducky 19.501 4

3D Audriaunna Ghareeb KS01 Honey 20.28 1 $29


